

Bizgram Asia Pte Ltd
1 Rochor Canal Road
Singapore 188504
Tel: 63346455 / 63341373
SMS: 87776955
Fax:63341615
sales@bizgram.com



Monochrome Laser Multi Function Printer

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
1812938	5252B007AA	MF3010	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Print speed (A4): up to 18ppm Print, Scan, Copy FPOT (A4): 7.8secs. Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 250 - 1,000 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 214.00
Optional Accessories					
	0297V462	NETWORK SERVER PRICOM C6200U EUR			\$ 100.00
	0502V671	AXIS 1650			\$ 100.85
	0689B002AA	BU-20			\$ 100.85
Optional Consumables					
1915260	3484B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 325 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1600 pages		\$ 98.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	Cat - LaserM1-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 81.00
	Cat - LaserM1-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3440925	1418C045AA	MF232w (Replacement for MF212w)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Print speed (A4): up to 23ppm FPOT (A4): 6.0secs. Print Resolution: Up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent) Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 500 - 2,000 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 244.00
Optional Consumables					
2849384	9435B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 337 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$ 116.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	Cat - LaserM1-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 81.00
	Cat - LaserM1-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3440774	1418C027AA	MF241d (Replacement for MF221d)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Print Speed (A4): up to 27ppm FPOT (A4): 6.0secs. Print Resolution: Up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent) Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 500 - 2,000 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 244.00
Optional Consumables					
2849384	9435B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 337 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$ 116.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	Cat - LaserM1-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 81.00
	Cat - LaserM1-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3440773	1418C018	MF244dw	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Print Speed (A4): up to 27ppm • FPOT (A4): 6.0secs. • Print Resolution: Up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent) • Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 500 - 2,500 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 279.00
Optional Consumables					
2849384	9435B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 337 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$ 116.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	Cat - LaserM1-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 81.00
	Cat - LaserM1-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3529486	9540B048	MF235 (Replacement for MF215)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Print speed (A4): up to 23ppm • FPOT (A4): 6.0secs. • Print Resolution: Up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent) • Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 500 - 2,000 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 279.00
Optional Consumables					
2849384	9435B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 337 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$ 116.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	Cat - LaserM1-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 81.00
	Cat - LaserM1-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 152.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3659892	1418C031AA	MF237w	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Print speed (A4): up to 23ppm • FPOT (A4): 6.0secs. • Print Resolution: Up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent) • Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 500 - 2,000 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 329.00
Optional Consumables					
2849384	9435B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 337 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$ 116.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	Cat - LaserM2-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 135.00
	Cat - LaserM2-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3440772	1418C013	MF246dn (Replacement for MF226dn)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Print Speed (A4): up to 27ppm • FPOT (A4): 6.0secs. • Print Resolution: Up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent) • Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 500 - 2,500 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 349.00
Optional Consumables					
2849384	9435B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 337 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$ 116.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	Cat - LaserM2-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 135.00
	Cat - LaserM2-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3440771	1418C003AA	MF249DW	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Print Speed (A4): up to 27ppm • FPOT (A4): 6.0secs. • Print Resolution: Up to 1200 x 1200dpi (equivalent) • Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 500 - 2,500 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 379.00
Optional Consumables					
2849384	9435B003AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 337 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$ 116.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
2987831	Cat - LaserM2-Priority-1y	1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 135.00
	Cat - LaserM2-Priority-2y	2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3297452	0291C015AA	MF416DW	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Print speed (A4): up to 33ppm • FPOT (A4): 6.3 secs or less • Max. Paper Input Capacity: Up to 800 sheets • Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 750 - 3,000 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 799.00
Optional Accessories					
	3439B001	Paper Feeder PF-44 - 500-sheet capacity (can only add x1)			\$ 285.00
Optional Consumables					
1142551	3479B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 319 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2100 pages		\$ 129.00
1142535	3480B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 319 II (High Yield)	Print yield of 6400 pages		\$ 234.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	2852V942	B741 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 364.00
	2852V943	B742 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 672.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3305475	0292C005AA	MF515X	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Print speed (A4): up to 40ppm • FPOT (A4): 7.6 secs • Max. Paper Input Capacity: Up to 1,600 sheets • Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 1,000 - 5,000 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 1,199.00
Optional Accessories					
	4098B001	PF-45 500-sheet Paper Feeder - 500-sheet capacity (can only add x2)			\$ 240.00
	5143B001	Barcode Printing Kit - E1			\$ 600.00
	2821B007	Handset - J1 SPL			\$ 90.00
Optional Consumables					
	3481B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 324 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 6000 pages		\$ 206.00
	3482B003	Bk Toner Cartridge 324 II (High Yield)	Print yield of 12,500 pages		\$ 319.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	2852V942	B741 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 364.00
	2852V943	B742 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 672.00

Color Laser Multi Function Printer

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
2475589	6848B015AA	MF8210CN	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Print speed (A4): up to 14ppm FPOT (A4): 18secs. Print, scan, copy, wired network Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 250 - 1,000 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 399.00
Optional Consumables					
2434066	6272B003AA	CARTRIDGE 331 BLACK (1400 PAGES)	Print yield of 1400 pages		\$ 90.00
2487140	6273B003AA	CARTRIDGE 331 MKII BLACK (2400 PAGES)	Print yield of 2400 pages		\$ 110.00
2434065	6271B003AA	CARTRIDGE 331 CYAN (1500 PAGES)	Print yield of 1500 pages		\$ 100.00
2434064	6270B003AA	CARTRIDGE 331 MAGENTA (1500 PAGES)	Print yield of 1500 pages		\$ 100.00
2434063	6269B003AA	CARTRIDGE 331 YELLOW (1500 PAGES)	Print yield of 1500 pages		\$ 100.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3640820	1475C019	MF631CN (Replacement for MF621Cn)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Print, Scan, Copy Print Speed (A4): up to 18ppm (Mono/Colour) Print Resolution: Up to 9,600 (equivalent) x 600dpi Gigabit Ethernet Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 250 - 2,500 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 499.00
Optional Consumables					
3696975	1242C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1400 pages		\$ 95.00
	1241C003	C Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1240C003	M Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1239C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1246C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2800 pages		\$ 128.00
	1245C003	C Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
	1244C003	M Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
	1243C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	2852V940	B731 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 135.00
	2852V941	B732 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3640819	1475C009	MF633CDW	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Print, Scan, Copy Print Speed (A4): up to 18ppm (Mono/Colour) Print Resolution: Up to 9,600 (equivalent) x 600dpi Gigabit Ethernet, Wireless, Direct Connection Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 250 - 2,500 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 549.00
Optional Consumables					
3696975	1242C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1400 pages		\$ 95.00
	1241C003	C Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1240C003	M Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1239C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1246C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2800 pages		\$ 128.00
	1245C003	C Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
	1244C003	M Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
	1243C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00

Additional Warranty Purchase						
	2852V940	B731 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$	135.00
	2852V941	B732 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$	250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3640818	1475C003	MF635CX (Replacement for MF628Cw)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Print, Scan, Copy, Fax • Print Speed (A4): up to 18ppm (Mono/Colour) • Print Resolution: Up to 9,600 (equivalent) x 600dpi • Gigabit Ethernet, Wireless, Direct Connection • Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 250 - 2,500 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 599.00
Optional Accessories					
	5143B001	Barcode Printing Kit - E1			\$ 600.00
Optional Consumables					
3696975	1242C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1400 pages		\$ 95.00
	1241C003	C Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1240C003	M Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1239C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 1300 pages		\$ 110.00
	1246C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2800 pages		\$ 128.00
	1245C003	C Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
	1244C003	M Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
	1243C003	Y Toner Cartridge 045H (High Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$ 140.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
	2852V940	B731 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 135.00
	2852V941	B732 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 250.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
2475590	6849B006AA	MF8580CDW		2 Years Onsite	\$ 649.00
Optional Consumables					
1142435	2662B007AA	CARTRIDGE 418 BLACK (3400 PAGES)			\$ 200.00
1142432	2662B008AA	CARTRIDGE 418 BLACK VP (6800 PAGES)			\$ 335.00
1142434	2661B004AA	CARTRIDGE 418 CYAN (2900 PAGES)			\$ 190.00
1142436	2660B004AA	CARTRIDGE 418 MAGENTA (2900 PAGES)			\$ 190.00
1142433	2659B004AA	CARTRIDGE 418 YELLOW (2900 PAGES)			\$ 190.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
3640817	1474C003	MF735CX (Replacement for MF729Cx)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Print, Scan, Copy, Fax • Print Speed (A4): up to 27ppm (Mono / Colour) • Print Resolution: Up to 9,600 (equivalent) x 600dpi • Gigabit Ethernet, Wireless, Direct Connection • Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 750 - 4,000 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 899.00

Optional Accessories						
	0732A032	Cassette Unit - AF1			\$	309.00
	5143B001	Barcode Printing Kit - E1			\$	600.00
Optional Consumables						
4101619	1250C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2200 pages		\$	120.00
4101618	1249C003	C Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$	155.00
4101617	1248C003	M Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$	155.00
4101616	1247C003	Y Toner Cartridge 046 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 2300 pages		\$	155.00
3660760	1254C003	Bk Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 6,300 pages		\$	198.00
3660759	1253C003	C Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 5,000 pages		\$	270.00
3660758	1252C003	M Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 5,000 pages		\$	270.00
3660757	1251C003	Y Toner Cartridge 046H (High Yield)	Print yield of 5,000 pages		\$	270.00
Additional Warranty Purchase						
3050779	2852V942	B741 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$	364.00
3050780	2852V943	B742 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$	672.00

Material No.	Vendor Part No.	Model	Description	Warranty	Price
2843702	9548B003AA	MF810cdn (Replacement for MF9280Cdn)	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Print, Scan, Copy, Fax, Gigabit ethernet • Print Speed (A4: Mono / Colour): up to 25ppm • Max. paper input capacity of up to 1,200 sheets • Recommended Monthly Print Volume: 1,250 - 5,000 pages 	2 Years Onsite	\$ 2,299.00
Optional Accessories					
2843704	9579B002AA	Cassette Feeding Unit - AJ1			\$ 599.00
	2821B007	Handset - J1 SPL			\$ 90.00
Optional Consumables					
2843697	9454B001AA	Bk Toner Cartridge 034 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 12,000 pages		\$ 229.00
2843684	9453B001AA	C Toner Cartridge 034 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,300 pages		\$ 329.00
2843695	9452B001AA	M Toner Cartridge 034 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,300 pages		\$ 329.00
2843696	9451B001AA	Y Toner Cartridge 034 (Standard Yield)	Print yield of 7,300 pages		\$ 329.00
2843701	9458B001AA	Bk Drum Cartridge 034	Print yield of 32,500 pages		\$ 269.00
2843700	9457B001AA	C Drum Cartridge 034	Print yield of 34,000 pages		\$ 299.00
2843699	9456B001AA	M Drum Cartridge 034	Print yield of 34,000 pages		\$ 299.00
2843698	9455B001AA	Y Drum Cartridge 034	Print yield of 34,000 pages		\$ 299.00
2843703	9549B002AA	Waste Toner Box WT-A3 (30000 impressions)	Print yield of 30,000 pages		\$ 29.00
Additional Warranty Purchase					
3050781	2852V945	B751 Warranty Plus - 1-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 546.00
3050782	2852V946	B752 Warranty Plus - 2-year onsite warranty (Next Business Day)			\$ 1,008.00